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Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Bothfeld Diane 802-498-3337 828-5667 Diane.bothfeld@vermont.gov Admin Services & Dairy Policy
Collier Steven Steven.collier@vermont.gov Attorney
Eastman Alyson 802-622-4131 828-1619 Alyson.eastman@vermont.gov Deputy Secretary
Schwartz Thea 828-3193 Thea.schwartz@vermont.gov Attorney
Smith Terry 828-5667 Terry.smith@vermont.gov Executive Administrative Assistant
Stone Alison 828-1361 Alison.stone@vermont.gov Attorney
Tebbetts Anson 802-324-9850 828-5667 Anson.tebbetts@vermont.gov Secretary
: 0 0
Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Davis Antonia 828-3467 Antonia.davis@vermont.gov License & Registration Specialist
Holt Lindsay 828-5316 Lindsay.holt@vermont.gov Financial Specialist, Expenses/Accounts Payable
Mercier Amy 828-3567 Amy.mercier@vermont.gov Financial Director
Salvas Anita Anita.salvas@vermont.gov License & Registration Specialist
Smith Karen Mae 828-3403 Karenmae.smith@vermont.gov Financial Administrator, Grants/Contracts/Fleet
Sullivan Katie 802-636-7131 Katie.sullivan@vermont.gov Financial Specialist
0 ATIO 0

Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Audet Trevor 802-522-4725 Trevor.audet@vermont.gov Media Communications
Waterman Scott 802-622-4662 Scott.waterman@vermont.gov Media Communications - Director
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Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
DePillis Alex 802-505-3067 Alex.depillis@vermont.gov Renewable Energy
Rockland-Miller Ari 828-5399 Ari.rockland-miller@vermont.gov Act 250

OR 0
Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Houston-Anderson |Wendy 802-272-0036 828-3475 Wendy.houston-anderson@vermont.gov Enforcement Coord
Huber David 802-461-7160 828-0790 David.huber@vermont.gov Chief Policy Enforcement Officer
LaValley Jenn 828-2431 Jenn.lavalley@vermont.gov Administrative Services Coordinator
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AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT DIVISION

Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description

Brockett Rebecca 802-636-7016 Rebecca.brockett@vermont.gov Contract & Grants Administrator

Clithero Gina Gina.clithero@vermont.gov Produce Program

Cultrara Ollie 802-461-5128 Ollie.Cultrara@vermont.gov Produce Program Outreach & Education Coordinator
Donovan Kathryn 802-585-4571 Kathryn.donovan@vermont.gov Northeast Dairy Business Innovation Center Coordinator
Ferguson Diana 802-622-4094 Diana.ferguson@vermont.gov Grants Specialist

Ginsburg Laura 802-522-2252 Laura.ginsburg@vermont.gov Agricultural Development Section Chief

Harris Kyle Kyle.harris@vermont.gov Economic Development and Emerging Issues Specialist
Lowell Trevor Trevor.lowell@vermont.gov Farm to Institution/Farm to School program manager
Masseria Lauren 802-505-5413 Lauren.masseria@vermont.gov Business Dev Program Manager, Food Export, Big E, Fairs
Matthews Alissa 802-505-1661 Alissa.matthews@vermont.gov Food Systems, Direct to Consumer markets, Maple
Moon Melissa 802-828-3828 Melissa.moon@vermont.gov Grants & Contracts Specialist

Raymond Faith 802-622-4199 802-828-1619 Faith.raymond@vermont.gov Deputy Secretary Assistant, Agriview Managing Editor, Ag Dev Admin Support
Schimoler Lynn Ellen 802-622-4477 Lynnellen.schimoler@vermont.gov Working Lands Program Manager

Sweet Kristina 802-522-7811 Kristina.sweet@vermont.gov Produce Program Manager, SCBGP, events

Willard Abbey 802-272-2885 Abbey.willard@vermont.gov Agricultural Development Division Director

Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description

Boccuzzo Linda 802-522-9158 828-6417 Linda.boccuzzo@vermont.gov Agrichemical Section Chief

Casey Patti 802-522-6858 828-3473 Patti.casey@vermont.gov Envirn. Surveillance Program Manager

Creaser Bethany 802-793-1628 Bethany.creaser@vermont.gov Pesticide/feed/seed/fertilizer-Derby

Cummings Erica 802-917-2073 Erica.cummings@vermont.gov Agrichemical Research & Policy Specialist

Decker Brooke 802-272-6688 Brooke.decker@vermont.gov Apiary/Pollinator Outreach

DiTamasso Michael 802-505-3726 828-1732 Michael.ditomasso@vermont.gov Hemp Resource Management Special/inspector
Doncaster Eliza 802-505-5343 828-1319 Eliza.doncaster@vermont.gov Vector Management Coordinator

Fantelli Lisa 828-5050 Lisa.fantelli@vermont.gov Feed, Seed, Fertilizer Specialist

Gandhi Kanika 802-461-5040 Kanika.gandhi@vermont.gov Agrichemical Section Chief

Giguere Cary 828-6531 Cary.giguere@vermont.gov Division Director

Inoue Emilie 802-505-0217 Emilie.inoue@vermont.gov State Pest Survey Coordinator

Johnstone Doug 802-793-2547 Doug.johnstone@vermont.gov Pesticide/feed/seed/fertilizer-Springfield

Macmillan Anne 828-3479 Anne.macmillan@vermont.gov Pesticide Certification & Training Coordinator

Parmelee Clark 802-661-8284 Clark.parmelee@vermont.gov Pesticide/feed/seed/fertilizer-Brandon

Rosovsky Judy 802-279-2212 431-6109 Judy.rosovsky@vermont.gov State entomologist

Shipman Robert 802-522-5169 Robert.shipman@vermont.gov Hemp Laboratory Compliance Specialist

Smith Stephanie 802-661-8051 828-1732 Stephanie.smith@vermont.gov Chief Policy Enforcement Officer, Hemp

Wood Matt 802-318-1383 828-3482 Matthew.wood@vermont.gov Pesticide/feed/seed/fertilizer-Williston
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Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Barber Candace 802-585-4440 Candace.barber@vermont.gov VAEL - Semi- Volatiles, Air Toxics, Pesticides
Beck Sam 802-522-3303 Sam.beck@vermont.gov VAEL - Microbiology
Brack Karen 802-477-2613 Karen.brack@vermont.gov VAEL - Microbiology
Cash Steven Steven.cash@vermont.gov VAEL - Ag Chemical
Charbonneau Anne 802-585-4435 Anne.charboneau@vermont.gov VAEL - Metals, Feed, Fertilizer
Crosby David 802-272-8378 David.crosby@vermont.gov VAEL - Semi- Volatiles, Air Toxics, Pesticides
Harvey Rebecca Rebecca.harvey@vermont.gov VAEL Director
Hubbard Jen 802-505-5376 Jen.hubbard@vermont.gov VAEL - Organist Chemist
Jaworski John 802-585-4441 John.jaworski@vermont.gov VAEL - Biology Supervisor
MacVinney Daniel 802-585-9790 Daniel.macvinney@vermont.gov VAEL - Nutrients Automated
Markey Rachel 802- 522-3941 Rachel.markey@vermont.gov VAEL - Feed, Fertilizer, Meat Inspection, Metals
Michaud Amanda 802-522-4073 Amanda.michaud@vermont.gov VAEL Microbiologist
Millard Matthew 802-522-5001 Matthew.millard@vermont.gov VAEL - Semi- Volatiles, Air Toxics, Pesticides
Moore Aaron 802-490-6139 Aaron.moore@vermont.gov VAEL - Environmental Scientist

00D SA & CO R PRO ) 0
Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Haas Dr. Kristin 828-2426 Kristin.haas@vermont.gov State Vet & Director Food Safety Consumer Protection Division
Roberts Carrie 828-2426 Carrie.roberts@vermont.gov Administrative Services Coordinator
Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Bartlett Zachary 828-2421 Zachary.bartlett@vermont.gov Animal Health Specialist
Cameron James 828-2421 Jim.cameron@vermont.gov Animal Health Specialist
Kuehne Darryl 828-2421 Darryl.kuehne@vermont.gov Animal Health Specialist
Levine Dr. Kate 828-2421 Kaitlynn.levine@vermont.gov Animal Health - Asst State Vet
Parks Stephanie 828-2421 Stephanie.parks@vermomt.gov Administrative Service Coordinator

DAIR U

Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description
Flory EB 828-2433 Elizabeth.flory@vermont.gov Dairy Section Chief
Hudson Ashley 828-2433 Ashley.hudson@vermont.gov Dairy Farm Inspector
Jeror Jay 828-2433 Justin.jeror@vermont.gov Dairy Production Inspector
Lockwood Gregory 828-2433 Greg.lockwood@vermont.gov Dairy Product Inspector Supervisor
Maclean Matthew 828-2433 Matthew.maclean@vermont.gov Dairy Farm Inspector
Nicholson Steven 828-2433 Steven.nicholson@vermont.gov Dairy Farm Inspector
Perkins Eric 828-2433 Eric.perkins@vermont.gov Dairy Farm Inspector
Volk Steve 828-2433 Steve.volk@vermont.gov Dairy Product Inspector
Waterman Jessica 828-2433 Jessica.waterman@vermont.gov Dairy Farm Inspector
Young Brian 828-2433 Brian.young@vermont.gov Dairy Farm Inspector
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Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description

Brunette Dwight 828-2433 Dwight.brunette@vermont.gov Consumer Protection Specialist

Diego Tucker 828-2433 Tucker.diego@vermont.gov Food Safety Inspector

Dolan Scott 828-2433 Scott.dolan@vermont.gov Consumer Protection Specialist

Kuehne Sumner 828-2433 Sumner.kuehne@vermont.gov Consumer Protection Specialist

Larose Michael 828-2433 Michael.larose@vermont.gov Consumer Protection Specialist

Lund Hugh 828-2433 Hugh.lund@vermont.gov Consumer Protection Specialist

Mclean Matthew 828-2433 Matthew.mclean@vermont.gov Consumer Protection Specialist

Paquette Marc 828-2433 Marc.paquette@vermont.gov Weights& Measures Specialist/Metrologist Supervisor
A » .

Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description

Bales Joni 828-2426 Joni.bales@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Beaucage Jeremy 828-2426 Jeremy.beaucage@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Boisvert Julie 828-2426 Julie.boisvert@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist/EIAO

Cousino Gregory 828-2426 Greg.cousino@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Foisy Michael 802-2426 Michael.foisy@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Hayes Calvin 828-2421 Calvin.hayes@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Holmgren Eric 828-2426 Eric.holmgren@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist/Cl

Ireland Kelly 828-2426 Kelly.ireland@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Koscielski Craig 828-2426 Craig.Koscielski@vermont.gov Meat Program Supervisor

Laslow Briton 828-2426 Briton.laslow@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

McKenna Terry 828-2426 Terry.mckenna@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

McNamara Dr. Katherine 828-2426 Katherine.mcnamara@vermont.gov Assistant Director FSCP & Assistant State Vet

Philips Megan 828-2426 Megan.phillips@vermont.gov Food Safety Specialist

Roberts Carrie 828-2426 Carrie.roberts@vermont.gov Administrative Services Coordinator - Ml & CP

Romp Dr. Michael 828-2426 Michael.romp@vermont.gov Meat Safety Compliance & Enforcement Specialist
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Last Name First Name Cell Phone Work Phone Email Job Description

Achilles Robert 802-917-1397 Rob.achilles@vermont.gov Engineer

Battles Krista 802-522-0011 Krista.battles@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Medium/Large Farms
Bradley Jason 802-461-3065 Jason.bradley@vermont.gov Engineer

Cole Brittany 802-522-7413 Brittany.cole@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist

Cook Jeffrey 828-3474 Jeff.cook@vermont.gov Financial Manager Water Quality

DiPietro Laura 802-595-1990 Laura.dipietro@vermont.gov Water Quality Director

Gabos Ben 802-461-3814 Ben.gabos@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist

Gage Nina 802-622-4098 Nina.gage@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist

Gardner Matthew 802-622-4612 Matt.gardner@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist

Gehr Katie 802-461-5991 Katie.gehr@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Certified Small/Small Farms
Hayes Kaitlin 802-622-4112 Kaitlin.hayes@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist

Howlett Sonia 802-522-4655 Sonia.howlett@vermont.gov Water Quality Outreach and Education

Jensen Sylvia 802-782-3388 Sylvia.jensen@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Certified Small/Small Farms
Lacy Jennifer 802-505-5090 Jennifer.lacy@vermont.gov Engineer

Lewis Trevor 802-585-5092 Trevor.lewis@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Certified Small/Small Farm Supervisor
Mitchell Andrew Andrew.mitchell@vermont.gov Engineer

Pajak Abigail 802-461-8643 Abbi.pajak@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Medium/Large Farms

Patch Ryan 802-272-0323 Ryan.patch@vermont.gov Water Quality Assistant Diretor

Peck Judson judson.peck@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist

Sands Nathaniel 802-224-6850 Nathaniel.sands@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist Leader

Steckel Connor 802-522-0065 Connor.steckel@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Medium/Large Farms
Steyaart Maria 802-477-2517 Maria.steyaart@vermont.gov Water Quality Specialist - Medium/Large Farm Supervisor
Suvalic Amer 802-522-4306 Amer.suvalic@vermont.gov Engineer

Wardrop David 802-622-4058 David.wardrop@vermont.gov Water Quality Outreach and Education

Westcom Dillan 802-522-6962 Dillan.westcom@vermont.gov Engineer

Wilson Phil 802-828-0038 Phillip.wolson@vermont.gov CREP Coordinator

Wilson Phil 828-0038 Philip.wilson@vermont.gov CREP Coordinator
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